Service Quotation

		[Company Name]
		[Email Address]
		[Phone Number]

	Prepared By:
	
	Prepared For:
	
	Quote Details:

	[Name]
	
	[Name]
	
	[Quote No]

	[Email]
	
	[Email]
	
	[Date]



PRICING
	ID
	Description
	Hours
	Per  Hour
	Total

	1
	Network Reconfiguration
Recording of positions and IP addresses of all users. Add new devices and routers, install switches and connect all to the network.
	20
	$0
	$0

	2
	Item 2
Description goes here
	21
	$0
	$0

	3
	Item 3
Description goes here
	33
	$0
	$0

	4
	Item 4
Description goes here
	12
	$0
	$0

	5
	Item 5
Description goes here
	16
	$0
	$0

	
	Subtotal
	
	
	$0

	
	Tax
	
	
	$0

	
	Discount
	
	
	$0

	
	Total
	
	
	$0



	Terms & Conditions:
	
	

	· This quote is valid for 30 days.
	
	Signature

	· Full Payment is only given upon completion of request
	
	

	



	
	Date
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